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AN# Btk A% Batb AN# Btk A# Batb
179.01- 180 3 0.02% 3 0.02% 16766  100.00% 129.01-130 193 1.15% 4550 27.14% 12409 74.01%
178.01-179 5 0.03% 8 0.05% 16763 99.98% 128.01-129 212 1.26% 4762 28.40% 12216 72.86%
177.01-178 2 0.01% 10 0.06% 16758 99.95% 127.01-128 201 1.20% 4963 29.60% 12004 71.60%
176.01-177 0 0.00% 10 0.06% 16756 99.94% 126.01-127 209 1.25% 5172 30.85% 11803 70.40%
175.01-176 6 0.04% 16 0.10% 16756 99.94% 125.01-126 174 1.04% 5346 31.89% 11594 69.15%
174.01-175 1 0.01% 17 0.10% 16750 99.90% 124.01-125 213 1.27% 5559 33.16% 11420 68.11%
173.01-174 6 0.04% 23 0.14% 16749 99.90% 123.01-124 189 1.13% 5748 34.28% 11207 66.84%
172.01-173 9 0.05% 32 0.19% 16743 99.86% 122.01-123 223 1.33% 5971 35.61% 11018 65.72%
171.01-172 12 0.07% 44 0.26% 16734 99.81% 121.01-122 204 1.22% 6175 36.83% 10795 64.39%
170.01-171 15 0.09% 59 0.35% 16722 99.74% 120.01-121 203 1.21% 6378 38.04% 10591 63.17%
169.01-170 14 0.08% 73 0.44% 16707 99.65% 119.01-120 186 1.11% 6564 39.15% 10388 61.96%
168.01 - 169 15 0.09% 88 0.52% 16693 99.56%  118.01-119 205 1.22% 6769 40.37% 10202 60.85%
167.01- 168 20 0.12% 108 0.64% 16678 99.48%  117.01-118 175 1.04% 6944 41.42% 9997 59.63%
166.01 - 167 36 0.21% 144 0.86% 16658 99.36%  116.01-117 215 1.28% 7159 42.70% 9822 58.58%
165.01 - 166 24 0.14% 168 1.00% 16622 99.14% 115.01-116 210 1.25% 7369 43.95% 9607 57.30%
164.01 - 165 33 0.20% 201 1.20% 16598 99.00%  114.01-115 191 1.14% 7560 45.09% 9397 56.05%
163.01 - 164 41 0.24% 242 1.44% 16565 98.80%  113.01-114 185 1.10% 7745 46.19% 9206 54.91%
162.01- 163 56 0.33% 298 1.78% 16524 98.56%  112.01-113 180 1.07% 7925 47.27% 9021 53.81%
161.01 - 162 59 0.35% 357 2.13% 16468 98.22%  111.01-112 189 1.13% 8114 48.40% 8841 52.73%
160.01 - 161 47 0.28% 404 241% 16409 97.87% 110.01-111 213 1.27% 8327 49.67% 8652 51.60%
159.01 - 160 65 0.39% 469 2.80% 16362 97.59% 109.01- 110 187 1.12% 8514 50.78% 8439 50.33%
158.01 - 159 69 0.41% 538 3.21% 16297 97.20% 108.01-109 196 1.17% 8710 51.95% 8252 49.22%
157.01 - 158 88 0.52% 626 3.73% 16228 96.79% 107.01- 108 175 1.04% 8885 52.99% 8056 48.05%
156.01 - 157 70 0.42% 696 4.15% 16140 96.27% 106.01 - 107 202 1.20% 9087 54.20% 7881 47.01%
155.01 - 156 72 0.43% 768 4.58% 16070 95.85% 105.01 - 106 192 1.15% 9279 55.34% 7679 45.80%
154.01- 155 93 0.55% 861 5.14% 15998 95.42% 104.01-105 177 1.06% 9456 56.40% 7487 44.66%
153.01 - 154 98 0.58% 959 5.72% 15905 94.86% 103.01- 104 178 1.06% 9634 57.46% 7310 43.60%
152.01- 153 94 0.56% 1053 6.28% 15807 94.28% 102.01-103 196 1.17% 9830 58.63% 7132 42.54%
151.01 - 152 97 0.58% 1150 6.86% 15713 93.72% 101.01-102 153 0.91% 9983 59.54% 6936 41.37%
150.01 - 151 114 0.68% 1264 7.54% 15616 93.14% 100.01 - 101 171 1.02% 10154 60.56% 6783 40.46%
149.01 - 150 101 0.60% 1365 8.14% 15502 92.46%  99.01-100 167 1.00% 10321 61.56% 6612 39.44%
148.01 - 149 109 0.65% 1474 8.79% 15401 91.86%  98.01-99 178 1.06% 10499 62.62% 6445 38.44%
147.01- 148 119 0.71% 1593 9.50% 15292 91.21%  97.01-98 164 0.98% 10663 63.60% 6267 37.38%

146.01 - 147 106 0.63% 1699 10.13% 15173 90.50%  96.01-97 155 0.92% 10818 64.52% 6103 36.40%
145.01 - 146 119 0.71% 1818 10.84% 15067 89.87%  95.01-96 203 1.21% 11021 65.73% 5948 35.48%
144.01 - 145 133 0.79% 1951 11.64% 14948 89.16%  94.01-95 169 1.01% 11190 66.74% 5745 34.27%
143.01 - 144 171 1.02% 2122 12.66% 14815 88.36%  93.01-94 179 1.07% 11369 67.81% 5576 33.26%
142.01- 143 145 0.86% 2267 13.52% 14644 87.34%  92.01-93 163 0.97% 11532 68.78% 5397 32.19%
141.01-142 153 0.91% 2420 14.43% 14499 86.48%  91.01-92 201 1.20% 11733 69.98% 5234 31.22%
140.01 - 141 162 0.97% 2582 15.40% 14346 85.57%  90.01-91 169 1.01% 11902 70.99% 5033 30.02%
139.01 - 140 149 0.89% 2731 16.29% 14184 84.60%  89.01-90 182 1.09% 12084 72.07% 4864 29.01%
138.01- 139 153 0.91% 2884 17.20% 14035 83.71%  88.01-89 179 1.07% 12263 73.14% 4682 27.93%
137.01-138 145 0.86% 3029 18.07% 13882 82.80%  87.01-88 170 1.01% 12433 74.16% 4503 26.86%
136.01 - 137 187 1.12% 3216 19.18% 13737 81.93%  86.01-87 186 1.11% 12619 75.27% 4333 25.84%
135.01- 136 182 1.09% 3398 20.27% 13550 80.82%  85.01-86 139 0.83% 12758 76.09% 4147 24.73%
134.01-135 199 1.19% 3597 21.45% 13368 79.73%  84.01-85 165 0.98% 12923 77.08% 4008 23.91%
133.01-134 186 1.11% 3783 22.56% 13169 78.55%  83.01-84 157 0.94% 13080 78.02% 3843 22.92%
132.01-133 220 1.31% 4003 23.88% 12983 7744%  82.01-83 165 0.98% 13245 79.00% 3686 21.98%
131.01-132 178 1.06% 4181 24.94% 12763 76.12%  81.01-82 145 0.86% 13390 79.86% 3521 21.00%
130.01- 131 176 1.05% 4357 25.99% 12585 75.06% @ 80.01-81 148 0.88% 13538 80.75% 3376 20.14%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31

YN SN =Pa
165 0.98%
157 0.94%
150 0.89%
146 0.87%
133 0.79%
128 0.76%
119 0.71%
107 0.64%
121 0.72%
112 0.67%
116 0.69%
M 0.66%
103 0.61%
123 0.73%
17 0.70%
96 0.57%
87 0.52%
86 0.51%
80 0.48%
62 0.37%
80 0.48%
47 0.28%
73 0.44%
56 0.33%
43 0.26%
57 0.34%
46 0.27%
49 0.29%
44 0.26%
24 0.14%
51 0.30%
36 0.21%
32 0.19%

18 0.1%
20 0.12%
25 0.15%
14 0.08%
15 0.09%
15 0.09%
14 0.08%
15 0.09%
14 0.08%
15 0.09%
4 0.02%
1 0.07%
8 0.05%
4 0.02%
8 0.05%
4 0.02%
6 0.04%
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13703 81.73%
13860 82.67%
14010 83.56%
14156 84.43%
14289 85.23%
14417 85.99%
14536 86.70%
14643 87.34%
14764 88.06%
14876 88.73%
14992 89.42%
15103 90.08%
15206 90.70%
15329 91.43%
15446 92.13%
15542 92.70%
15629 93.22%
15715 93.73%
15795 94.21%
15857 94.58%
15937 95.06%
15984 95.34%
16057 95.77%
16113 96.11%
16156 96.36%
16213 96.70%
16259 96.98%
16308 97.27%
16352 97.53%
16376 97.67%
16427 97.98%
16463 98.19%
16495 98.38%
16513 98.49%
16533 98.61%
16558 98.76%
16572 98.84%
16587 98.93%
16602 99.02%
16616 99.11%
16631 99.19%
16645 99.28%
16660 99.37%
16664 99.39%
16675 99.46%
16683 99.50%
16687 99.53%
16695 99.58%
16699 99.60%
16705 99.64%
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3228 19.25%
3063 18.27%
2906 17.33%
2756 16.44%
2610 15.57%
2477 14.77%
2349 14.01%
2230 13.30%
2123 12.66%
2002 11.94%
1890 11.27%
1774 10.58%
1663 9.92%
1560 9.30%
1437 8.57%
1320 7.87%
1224 7.30%
1137 6.78%
1051 6.27%
971 5.79%
909 5.42%
829 4.94%
782 4.66%
709 4.23%
653 3.89%
610 3.64%
553 3.30%
507 3.02%
458 2.73%
414 247%
390 2.33%
339 2.02%
303 1.81%
271 1.62%
253 1.51%
233 1.39%
208 1.24%
194 1.16%
179 1.07%
164 0.98%
150 0.89%
135 0.81%
121 0.72%
106 0.63%
102 0.61%

91 0.54%
83 0.50%
79 0.47%
71 0.42%
67 0.40%
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29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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0.03%
0.02%
0.03%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.02%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.16%
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16710 99.67%
16714 99.69%
16719 99.72%
16721 99.73%
16723 99.74%
16724 99.75%
16724 99.75%
16727 99.77%
16727 99.77%
16729 99.78%
16730 99.79%
16730 99.79%
16731 99.79%
16732 99.80%
16732 99.80%
16733 99.80%
16735 99.82%
16735 99.82%
16737 99.83%
16737 99.83%
16737 99.83%
16738 99.83%
16738 99.83%
16739 99.84%
16740 99.84%
16740 99.84%
16740 99.84%
16740 99.84%
16740 99.84%
16766  100.00%
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61 0.36%
56 0.33%
52 0.31%
47 0.28%
45 0.27%
43 0.26%
42 0.25%
42 0.25%
39 0.23%
39 0.23%
37 0.22%
36 0.21%
36 0.21%
35 0.21%
34 0.20%
34 0.20%
33 0.20%
31 0.18%
31 0.18%
29 0.17%
29 0.17%
29 0.17%
28 0.17%
28 0.17%
27 0.16%
26 0.16%
26 0.16%
26 0.16%
26 0.16%
26 0.16%



